ROCKHILL
ROHEVEL-FRT5209
4 ... 20 mA/HART - 2wire
Application area
Feature and benefit
Function
Technical data
℃ ℃

ROCKHILL
Dimensions
How to order
Electrical connection
Operation
The adjustment of the instrument is carried out via the Lcd
display, Tank side display and Tank side hub.
Electronic versions
versions. 4 … 20 mA/HART in two and four-wire version with
24VDC and four-wire with 220VAC.
Electronics and terminal compartment, double chamber housing
1 Voltage supply/Signal output
①
②
08
02
-0
10
0-
01
M
SN
18
04
29
10
ROHEVEL-FRT5209-A2A03AAMF-3FB3AX-A-01B
Versions
135
5.31
112
4.39
72
2.84
2
5
0
.9
8
2
8
6
1
1
.2
5
1
3
5
5
.3
0
Approval
A None
B Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
C Ex d ia [ia Ga] IIC T6/T2 Gb
D ATEX II 1/2G Ex ia IIC T6
E ATEX II 1/2G Ex d (ia) IIC T6
Z              Special order
ROCKHILL
3
Add: 170-422 RICHARDS STREET VANCOUVER BC V6B 2Z4, CANADA
WEB: w w w .rockhi l l .c a·E m ai l : sales@ rockhill.ca
Tel: 001-604-2826573·Fax:001-604-2826575
3    F    B    3    A    X
F  Flange(Recommend PP
L -1
M 1
A 3
     A 2  A  03  A  A  M  F
A  FKM  -40~80℃
B  FKM  -40~130℃
C  FKM  -40~200℃